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1009
1115
1087
1046
1068
1125
1110
1049
1012
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1116
1036
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1035
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1028
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1020
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1030
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1084
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1069
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1022
1066
1032
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1079
1106
1053
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1045

1080
1014

1098

1057
1103
1024
1043
1104
1063
1123
1124
1070

1111

1085
1114
1041
1071
1013
1042
1072

ANTONIO MARCOS DELMONICO
RONALDO WILLIAN DE PAIVA
MARCELO BACHEGA

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE LUIZ FELIPE B. DE ANDRADE
WAGNER FERNANDES SILVA
REGINALDO JOSE DA SILVA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE S. SILVA
AUGUSTO SERGIO DE CARVALHO
MATHEUS MARTINS DA SILVA
ARLIVILINO DOMINGOS NEVES
SAMUEL DA SILVA BIZ

FABIO DA SILVA BIZ

WESLER FEITOSA DOS SANTOS
ERICK JORDAN HIRT

RODRIGO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JAIR GONCALVES DE LIMA
EDSON FERREIRA BARROS
MARIO DE JESUS ALMEIDA
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
DOUGLAS SILVA DE ALMEIDA
CESAR CEREJA

DENIS HENRIQUE DOS REIS

LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVEIRA
RAFAEL SEIJI PIRAJAO KIMURA
ISMAEL BELLINI

ORLANDO CLAUDEMIR DA SILVA
CLEVERSON SOUTO MEIRELES
ADEMIR BOBIG

THALES FRANCESCO DE MORAIS
ANDREI VINICIUS MENDES SILVA
JULIANO TAKEHIKO KITAMURA
MOISES CHAGAS ZANOTTO
GILMAR RODRIGUES COUTINHO
EDSON DOMINGOS DA CUNHA
JOAO PAULO CRISTOVAM DE CAMPOS
FABIO CESAR DE PONTE FERREIRA
CARLOS JOSE DA S. GUIMARAES
LUIZ CLAUDIO PIACENTINI
ALLAN FELIX SANCHES

JOSE ROBERTO CAMPANER
ANTONIO CEZAR DE O. F. JUNIOR
CRISTIANO BUCHLING

JOSE AUGUSTO C. DA MOTA
EDUARDO HENRIQUE BONIN
ALESSANDRO VITTURI CILIAO
LUCAS ANDRADE

RAFAEL PIQUINA BOTEGA

JAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA
FABRICIO ORADOR DA ROCHA

GEVANILDO VENANCIO DOS SANTOS

LUCAS MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO HENRIQUE DE FIGUEIREDO

MATHEUS MIGUEL DA SILVA

JEFFERSON CHAMORRO BERBERT
PAULO JOSE DOS SANTOS
DANIEL FRANCIS ACQUAROLE
GABRIEL GALVAO

PAULO SERGIO GONCALVES
JOAO VICTOR CARNEIRO
VINICIUS MOHR FRANCISCO
WAGNER DE SOUZA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

RENAN SABINO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO CARLOS

JOSIEL DE LIMA SILVA
BRUNO FREITAS DE SOUZA
GABRIEL FREITAS DE SOUZA
JUAREZ TEODORO DE SOUZA
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53
34
43
36
27
37
48
30
31
27
53
16
a1
43
23
36
57
56
71
54
34
22
28
40
31
53
55
33
64
34
31
35
31
43
0
40
39
53
57
36
64
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37
27
32
a4
40
33
53
37
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46
38
22
40
22
40
47
60

35

30
48
63
36
29
24
61

10K MASC
Equipe
MO0099 - OS TUCANOS
MO0099 - PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
MO0099 - PE VERMELHO
MO0099 1 PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
MO0099 2 KANGOO STREET RUNNING
M0099 3 . OS TUCANOS
MO0099 - MP 12 COLOCADO FARDADO
MO0099 4 10 BPM
MO0099 5 PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
M0099 6 PE VERMELHO-DW GYN
MO0099 7 PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO
MO0099 8 FIT RUNNERS
MO0099 9 FIT RUNNERS
M0099 10
MO0099 11 EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
MO0099 12 ELETRO DILL
MO0099 13 OS TUCANOS
M0099 14 OS TUCANOS
MO0099 15 FARMACIA BOA SAUDE
MO0099 16 HIPERMERCADO BERGAMINI / DEREM
MO0099 17 SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
M0099 18 EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
MO0099 19
MO0099 20 ELETRO DILL
MO0099 21
M0099 22 TUCANOS - ROLANDIA
MO0099 23 PE VERMELHO
MO0099 24
MO0099 25 PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
M0099 - WMP 22 COLOCADO FARDADO
MO0099 26 MENDES RUNNING
MO0099 27 18 BPM
MO0099 28
MO0099 29 PE VERMELHO-R4
MO0099 30 IVERUN
MO0099 31 17 BPM
MO0099 32
M0099 33
MO0099 34 TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL
MO0099 - MP 32 COLOCADO FARDADO
MO0099 35 EQUIPE JANDAIA
MO0099 36 FARMACIA OLIVEIRA
MO0099 37 BAYER
MO0099 38 BAYER
MO0099 39 BAYER
MO0099 40 .
MO0099 41 TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL - 30A° BIMEC
MO0099 42 112 CIPM - CAMBE
MO0099 43 PE VERMELHO-SESC
MO0099 44 VG WINNING
10 BATALHAO DE PM - MILITAR
MO0099 45 FARDADO
MO0099 46 10 BATALHAO DE PM
MO0099 47
TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL - 10
M0095 48 BATALHAO DE PM
MO0099 49 18 BPM
MO0099 50
MO0099 51 112 CIPM - CAMBE
M0099 52
MO0099 53 CFA
MO0099 54
MO0099 55 15 BPM
MO0099 56 10 BATALHAO DE PM
MO0099 57 .
7 COMPANHIA IND. DE PM-MILITAR
M009s 58 FARDADO
MO0099 59 10 BATALHAO DE PM
MO0099 60 CLEUSA 50
MO0099 61 LIFE RUNNERS
MO0099 62 PE VERMELHO
MO0099 63 BRUNO
MO0099 64
MO0099 65 10 BATALHAO DE PM

Liquido

00:34:43.609
00:35:53.741
00:36:20.348
00:36:33.096
00:38:45.531
00:38:59.065
00:39:51.874
00:40:18.959
00:40:25.128
00:40:43.977
00:40:49.866
00:41:57.813
00:42:00.449
00:42:18.277
00:42:42.098
00:42:55.928
00:43:18.794
00:43:24.638
00:43:33.383
00:44:06.760
00:44:11.139
00:44:19.316
00:44:20.469
00:45:23.509
00:45:25.806
00:45:35.816
00:45:37.364
00:46:07.753
00:46:21.713
00:46:24.360
00:46:34.222
00:46:37.711
00:46:39.261
00:46:46.317
00:46:58.581
00:46:59.818
00:47:10.578
00:47:34.270
00:47:56.468
00:48:19.160
00:48:42.121
00:49:05.765
00:49:45.308
00:49:45.408
00:49:46.467
00:50:12.541
00:50:29.293
00:51:23.955
00:51:27.995
00:51:31.366

00:51:41.174

00:51:43.066
00:51:44.275

00:51:56.923

00:53:05.114
00:53:48.624
00:53:57.613
00:54:02.745
00:54:03.745
00:54:21.589
00:54:25.542
00:54:30.292
00:54:38.166

00:54:58.101

00:55:13.243
00:55:21.293
00:55:28.228
00:56:04.145
00:56:13.766
00:56:14.004
00:57:19.157

Bruto

00:37:43.609
00:38:55.741
00:39:21.348
00:39:31.096
00:41:41.531
00:41:56.065
00:42:51.874
00:43:26.959
00:43:26.128
00:43:44.977
00:43:51.866
00:44:48.813
00:45:03.449
00:45:20.277
00:45:45.098
00:46:02.928
00:46:14.794
00:46:21.638
00:46:34.383
00:47:09.760
00:47:13.139
00:47:22.316
00:47:29.469
00:48:28.509
00:48:32.806
00:48:46.816
00:48:39.364
00:49:20.753
00:49:23.713
00:49:27.360
00:49:37.222
00:49:49.711
00:49:40.261
00:50:05.317
00:50:06.581
00:50:01.818
00:50:19.578
00:50:39.270
00:51:02.468
00:51:19.160
00:51:43.121
00:52:10.765
00:52:50.308
00:52:50.408
00:52:50.467
00:53:16.541
00:53:38.293
00:54:36.955
00:54:33.995
00:54:37.366

00:54:50.174

00:54:52.066
00:54:58.275

00:55:06.923

00:56:18.114
00:56:58.624
00:53:57.613
00:57:17.745
00:57:24.745
00:57:27.589
00:57:29.542
00:57:37.292
00:57:46.166

00:58:08.101

00:58:22.243
00:58:29.293
00:58:24.228
00:59:10.145
00:59:26.766
00:59:27.004
01:00:32.157



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1002
1078
1065
1077
1061
1126
1044
1105

ALESSANDRO CARDOSO

LINO CONTI BOLOTARIO

JOSE APARECIDO P. ROLIM
LEONARDO RODRIGUES NARVAES
JOAO DIAS

WAGNER HENRIQUE V. BOAS
GESSE DO A. SAMPAIO

PEDRO IGNATOWICZ

TR

46
2
46
31
68
45
66
75

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

TVCOM RUNNING

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

PE VERMELHO
CFA
CAPEL RUN

10 BATALHAO DE PM
PE VERMELHO

AINDA EM FORMACAO
FIT RUNNERS

PE VERMELHO-SESC

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:57:20.572
00:59:30.311
01:00:09.521
01:00:10.678
01:01:42.802
01:02:48.742
01:04:43.256
01:08:13.264

01:00:32.572
01:02:45.311
01:03:11.521
01:03:19.678
01:04:46.802
01:06:02.742
01:07:47.256
01:11:25.264
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